Trofej Beograda 2025
Beograd, 14 - 15/6/2025

Disciplina 24
15/06/2025 - 10:51

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa lod 2

RADOJEVIC, Nikola

NIKOLIC, Petar

IVANKOVIC, Djordje
DOKMANOVIC, Nikola
KONDOREYV, Lav Aleksandrovic
STETIN, Vukasin

KULUNDZIC, Petar

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

Grupa 2 od 2

KOSOVIC, Nikola

VUKELIC, Nemanja
MILIVOJEVIC, Andrej
DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje
TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa

ILIC, Veljko

~No o~ WN PR

GR.

15 Poseidon
11 11. April
08 Partizan

05 Novi Beograd 011
10  Crvena Zvezda

12 11. April

14  Plavi Talas

17  Poseidon
12 11, April
10 Valis

02 11. April

08 PK Vracar
11  Plavi Talas

15 Poseidon

37.11
31.83
25.93
29.90
33.05
47.26

49.72
35.59
30.73
25.49
27.53
32.41
41.71

Stream | dan-https://youtube.com/live/pZIllwOpDpw~?feature=share
Stream |l dan-https://youtube.com/live/7u8D62Yo07PA?feature=share

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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